Office of the Sub Divisional Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Sub Division, IInd floor, E-10B Exchange building Hanmakonda, Warangal-506012,

Ph: 0870-2447777, Mobile - 94901-46375

Email: esdwgl@gmail.com



Lr No: NIT/EE (E)/ED-1/BSNL/HYD/2024-25 Dated: 02/09/2024

## **CORRIGENDUM**

In continuation to the NIT No. 39/BED-I/HYD/2024-25; Dt: 22.08.2024, the last date of sale and receipt of tenders and date of opening is postponed as follows. All other conditions remain unchanged, due to administrative reasons

	Postponed from	Postponed to
Last date for sale of tenders	02/19/2024	06/09/2024
Last date for receipt of tenders	02/09/2024	06/09/2024
Date of Opening of tenders	02/09/2024	06/09/2024

Executive Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Division-I, Hyderabad

## Copy to:

- The Superintending Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Circle, Warangal for favour of (i) information please.
- (ii) The Executive Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Division-II HYD - for favour of information please.
- All Eligible Contractors. (iii)
- Notice Board. (iv)

Sd/-

Executive Engineer (E),

Office of the Sub Divisional Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Sub Division, IInd floor, E-10B Exchange building Hanmakonda, Warangal-506012, Ph: 0870-2447777, Mobile - 94901-46375



Email: esdwgl@gmail.com

Lr No: G-5/SDE (E)/ESD/BSNL/WGL/2016/73 Dated : 06/07/2016

## CORRIGENDUM

In continuation to the NIT No. 12/SDE(E)/BSNLESD/WGL/2016-17 (Division NIT No. 16/EE(E)/BSNLED/WGL/2016-17) called vide Lr No: G-5/SDE (E)/ESD/BSNL/WGL/2016/64; Dt: 28.06.2016, the last date of sale and receipt of tenders and date of opening is postponed as follows. All other conditions remain unchanged.

	Postponed from	Postponed to
Last date for sale of tenders	07/07/2016	11/07/2016
Last date for receipt of tenders	08/07/2016	12/07/2016
Date of Opening of tenders	08/07/2016	12/07/2016

Sd/-

Sub Divisional Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Sub Division, Warangal

## Copy to:

- (v) The Superintending Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Circle, Warangal for favour of information please.
- (vi) The Executive Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Division, Warangal for favour of information please.
- (vii) All Eligible Contractors.
- (viii) Notice Board.

Sd/-

Sub Divisional Engineer (E),